
LENGTH WIDTH

1 A 4 1/2’’ 6 1/2’’ CHINCHWAD 450 1000 10000 3000

2 C 4 1/2’’ 13‘’ CHINCHWAD 1000 1500 10000 4500

3 F 10’’ 13‘’ CHINCHWAD 2300 3000 15000 9000

1 C 20 14.23 SINHAGAD 1000 1500 15000 4500

2 D 20 10.84 SINHAGAD 1150 1700 15000 5100

3 E 20 17.00 SINHAGAD 2000 3000 25000 9000

4 F 20 14.17 SINHAGAD 2300 3000 30000 9000

5 G 20 21.35 SINHAGAD 2300 3000 30000 9000

6 H 20 17.00 SINHAGAD 6000 8000 70000 24000

1 A 7 5 MARKET YARD 525 1200 5500 3600

2 B 8 6 MARKET YARD 750 1500 7500 4500

3 C 14 5 MARKET YARD 975 1700 10000 5100

4 D 16 6 MARKET YARD 1200 1800 12000 5400

5 E 16 12 MARKET YARD 2250 3000 22500 9000

6 F 14 10 MARKET YARD 1650 2500 16500 7500

7 G 21 8 MARKET YARD 2100 2800 21000 8400

8 H1 21 16 MARKET YARD 1250 1800 12500 5400

9 K 8 12 MARKET YARD 3375 4500 33800 13500

10 GB 7 10 MARKET YARD 750 1500 7500 4500

11 GH 21 7 MARKET YARD 6000 8000 60000 24000

12 GE 16 11 MARKET YARD 2000 3000 20000 9000

1 A 6 4 NANA PETH 375 700 5000 2100

2 B 6 7 NANA PETH 675 1300 8000 3900

3 C 4 13 NANA PETH 750 1500 9000 4500

4 D 7 9 NANA PETH 750 1500 9000 4500

5 E 6 16 NANA PETH 1200 1800 15000 5400

6 F 10 13 NANA PETH 1500 2400 18000 7200

7 G 7 20 NANA PETH 1650 2500 20000 7500

8 H 12 16 NANA PETH 2250 3000 27000 9000

9 H1 12 7 NANA PETH 1125 1700 14000 5100

10 K 15 20 NANA PETH 3000 4200 36000 12600

1 A 6 4 KARVE NAGAR 375 700 5000 2100

2 B 8 6 KARVE NAGAR 750 1500 10000 4500

3 D 10 7 KARVE NAGAR 975 1700 10000 5100

4 E 16 9 KARVE NAGAR 1200 1800 15000 5400

5 G 20 6 KARVE NAGAR 1725 2700 20000 8100

6 H 16 12 KARVE NAGAR 2250 3000 25000 9000

7 H1 8 12 KARVE NAGAR 1200 1800 15000 5400

8 K 20 22 KARVE NAGAR 2850 4000 30000 12000

1 A 4 1/2 6 1/2 LAXMI ROAD 450 1000 10000 3000

2 B 6 8 LAXMI ROAD 750 1500 10000 4500

3 C 6 16 1/2 LAXMI ROAD 1200 1800 10000 5400

4 D 12 16 1/2 LAXMI ROAD 2250 3000 10000 9000

5 E 12 8 LAXMI ROAD 1200 1800 10000 5400
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6 F 7 10 LAXMI ROAD 975 1700 10000 5100

7 G 7 20 1/2 LAXMI ROAD 1725 2700 10000 8100

8 H 16 20 1/2 LAXMI ROAD 3300 4500 10000 13500

1 A 7” 10” RAVIWAR PETH 975 1700 9750 5100

2 B 7” 12” RAVIWAR PETH 1125 1700 11250 5100

3 C 10” 13” RAVIWAR PETH 1500 2400 15000 7200

4 D 7” 20” RAVIWAR PETH 1650 2500 16500 7500

5 E 12” 16” RAVIWAR PETH 2250 3000 22500 9000

6 F 15” 20” RAVIWAR PETH 3000 4500 30000 13500

1 B 8.52 5.84 BHIVANDI 750 1500 7500 4500

2 C 14.23 4.54 BHIVANDI 1000 1500 10000 4500

3 D 10.82 7 BHIVANDI 1150 1700 11500 5100

1 B 5.84" 8.52" ICHALKARANJI 750 1500 5000 4500

2 C 4.54" 14.23" ICHALKARANJI 1000 1500 10000 4500

3 D 7" 10.82" ICHALKARANJI 11520 1700 10000 5100

4 F 10.45" 14.17" ICHALKARANJI 2300 3000 15000 9000

5 G 7" 21.35" ICHALKARANJI 2300 3000 15000 9000

1 A  'A'            7*5         22 KARVE ROAD 525 1200 15000 3600

2 C  'C'            14*5    22 KARVE ROAD 975 1700 15000 5100

3 D  'D'            7*10 22 KARVE ROAD 975 1700 15000 5100

4 F  'F'            14*10 22 KARVE ROAD 1650 2500 15000 7500

5 G  'G'            21*8 22 KARVE ROAD 2100 2800 15000 8400

6 K  'K'            21*16       22 KARVE ROAD 3375 4500 15000 13500

7 L  'L'            16*12    22 KARVE ROAD 2250 3000 15000 9000

8 L1 'L1'           16*6     22 KARVE ROAD 1200 1800 15000 5400

9 L2 'L2'           8*12        22 KARVE ROAD 1200 1800 15000 5400

10 L3 'L3'           8*6 22 KARVE ROAD 1150 1700 15000 5100

11 M  'M'            21*8 22 KARVE ROAD 2100 2800 15000 8400

12 M1 'M1'           16*21 22 KARVE ROAD 3375 4500 15000 13500

13 M2 'M2'           7*10 22 KARVE ROAD 975 1700 15000 5100

14 N  'N'            21*16 22 KARVE ROAD 3375 4500 15000 13500

15 N1 'N1'           21*8 22 KARVE ROAD 2100 2800 15000 8400

16 N2 'N2'           7*10 22 KARVE ROAD 975 1700 15000 5100

17 GB 'GB'           6*8 22 KARVE ROAD 750 1500 15000 4500

18 GD 'GD'           7*10 22 KARVE ROAD 1150 1700 15000 5100

19 GE 'GE'           6*17 22 KARVE ROAD 2000 3000 15000 9000

20 GH 'GH'           12.5*8      22 KARVE ROAD 1250 1800 15000 5400

21 GI 'GI'           12.5*17  22 KARVE ROAD 6000 8000 15000 24000

22 GK 'GK'           15.5*21  22 KARVE ROAD 4300 6000 15000 18000

*  NOTE : BREAK OPEN CHARGES  APPLICABLE


